

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 5197 OF 2005

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1130 OF 1999

PARAMAN AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMILNADU

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time to surrender)

Date: 21/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopala Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been stated that Appellant No.4 has already surrendered

In view of that, no further orders are necessary in this  
criminal

miscellaneous petition and the same is disposed of accordingly.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master